Eastern Commonwealth Moving & Storage Co., Inc. P.O. Box 6456 Chelsea, MA 02150 781-598-3888

> Tariff- Household Goods Rates & Charges

24ft Truck, 3 men & all necessary equipment @ \$185.00 per hr (4 Hr min) Time start at the arrive of designated location Time stops when customer releases movers from final destination

Additional Laborers @ \$50.00 each per hour

Portal charge	0-20 miles	= \$250.00
	20-30 miles	= \$350.00
	Over 30 miles	= \$450.00

Portal charge is calculated from the final destination for the amount of travel time and miles to arrive back at our warehouse.

Supplies

Boxes \$3.00 each Tape \$5.00 per roll Wrapping paper \$30.00 per pad Shrink Wrap \$35.00 per Roll Bubble Wrap \$85.00 per Roll

Overage/Unique Items

Hoisting or rigging \$150.00 each piece Extra charge \$50.00 - \$100.00 for Fireproof File cabinets, Full size safes, Marble/Granite table tops, pool tables, pizza ovens, commercial refrigerator, king size mattress

> ALL Moves MUST BE PAID IN FULL ON SITE Unless other arraignments are made

Eastern Commonwealth Moving & Storage Co., Inc. P.O. Box 6456 Chelsea, MA 02150 781-598-3888

> Tariff- Household Goods Rates & Charges

24ft Truck, 3 men & all necessary equipment @ \$185.00 per hr (4 Hr min) Time start at the arrive of designated location Time stops when customer releases movers from final destination

Additional Laborers @ \$50.00 each per hour

Portal charge	0-20 miles	= \$250.00
	20-30 miles	= \$350.00
	Over 30 miles	= \$450.00

Portal charge is calculated from the final destination for the amount of travel time and miles to arrive back at our warehouse.

Supplies

Boxes \$3.00 each Tape \$5.00 per roll Wrapping paper \$30.00 per pad Shrink Wrap \$35.00 per Roll Bubble Wrap \$85.00 per Roll

Overage/Unique Items

Hoisting or rigging \$150.00 each piece Extra charge \$50.00 - \$100.00 for Fireproof File cabinets, Full size safes, Marble/Granite table tops, pool tables, pizza ovens, commercial refrigerator, king size mattress

> ALL Moves MUST BE PAID IN FULL ON SITE Unless other arraignments are made